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MEMORIAL HOSPITAL OF TEXAS COUNTY

REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETINGS

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL OF TEXAS COUNTY
- BOARD OF CONTROL

- DATE

January 28, 2014
February 25, 2014
March 25, 2014
April 22, 2014

May 27, 2014

June 24,2014

July 22, 2@14
August 26, 2014
September 23, 2014
October 28, 2014

" November 25,2014

December 16, 2014

2014

——————

LOCATION

Hospital Board Room

Hospital Board Room
Hospital Board Room

Hospital Board Room

Hospital Board Room
Hospital Board Room
Hospital Board Room

Hospital Board Room

Hospital Board Room
Hospital Board Room
Hospital Board Room

. Hospital Board Room

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p-.m‘
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m,
6:00 p.m.
6:00 pm
6:00 p.m.
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